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Primary Venues: Ti-Ratana Lumbini Garden, Puchong / Online (Zoom or FB & YT Live) /
Ti-Ratana Heights, Seri Kembangan (Venues will be announced closer to the event date)

Every Sunday, TRYBS hosts a Sunday Service from 10:00am/10:30am (depending on whether
there is Sunday Dhamma School) to 12:00pm. Follow our social media (Facebook/Instagram:

@tiratanayouth) for more updates on our events.

Date Event Type Topic / Event Guests of Honor/
Speakers

Sun, 8th Jan Dhamma Talk Chinese New Year: A
Religious-Led Cultural Cultivation

Datuk Charlie Chia

Sun, 5th Feb Celebration TRYBS CNY Celebration Ven. Bhante H.
Hemaloka Thero

Sun, 19th Feb Discussion Loving Kindness in Buddhism N/A

Sun, 26th Mar Forum Wisdom Through Buddhist Music TBC

Sun, 9th Apr Discussion Ancestors in Buddhism N/A

Sun, 16th Apr Dhamma Talk Buddhism & Other Religions TBC

Sun, 23rd Apr Dhamma Talk How to Be Happy TBC

Wed, 3rd May Celebration Wesak Eve Procession
(collaboration with Ti-Ratana
Lumbini Garden)

Ven. Dr. Datuk K. Sri
Dhammaratana
Nayaka Maha Thero

Thu, 4th May Celebration Wesak Day Celebration Ven. Dr. Datuk K. Sri
Dhammaratana
Nayaka Maha Thero

Sun, 14th May Dhamma Talk Erti Hari Wesak (Bahasa
Peranakan Malaysia)

TBC

Sun, 21st May Dhamma Talk 卫塞节意义 (华语) TBC

Sun, 28th May Dhamma Talk The Meaning of Wesak TBC

Sun, 4th June Dhamma Talk Being Queer and Buddhist TBC

Sun, 11th June Forum Women in Buddhism Ven.
Ariyasanghamitta



Bhikkhuni, Asst Prof
Ven. Dr. Karma Taishi
Choedron, Datin
Catherine Lai, Sis.
Kristy Ngiau

Sun, 18th June Dhamma Talk Disabilities in Buddhism TBC

Sun, 25th June Dhamma Talk Being Neurodivergent and
Buddhist

Dr. Phang Cheng Kar

Sun, 9th July Dhamma Talk 菩萨的慈悲 (华语) TBC

Sun, 23rd July Discussion Being Kind to One Another N/A

Sun, 13th Aug Dhamma Talk 往生的做么 (华语) TBC

Sun, 27th Aug Dhamma Talk On the Ullambana and Tirokudda
Suttas

TBC

Sun, 3rd Sep Dhamma Talk The History of Buddhism in
Malaysia

TBC

Sun, 10th Sep Dhamma Talk Sejarah Agama Buddha Di
Negara Malaysia (Bahasa
Malaysia Peranakan)

TBC

Sun, 17th Sep Celebration Malaysia Day Celebration TBC

Sun, 24th Sep Dhamma Talk 马来西亚佛教历史 (华语) TBC

Sun, 15th Oct Dhamma Talk What is Kathina? TBC

Sun, 29th Oct Celebration Halloween Celebration TBC

TBC Oct / Nov Celebration Kathina Robe Offering TBC

Sun, 19th Nov Dhamma Talk Monastic Life: What’s It Like? TBC

Sun, 10th Dec Dhamma Talk The Importance of Dana TBC

TBC Dec Camp Sayonara Youth Camp 12 TBC

Sun, 24th Dec Celebration Secret Santa and Christmas
Celebration

TBC

Sun, 31st Dec Celebration New Year’s Eve Service and
Special Celebration

TBC
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